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Specification

Stock No 646457
Type ELECTRIC
Make EP

Model EFL702
Year 2022
Euromast 2W400
Hours 4
Capacity 7000 kg
Lift height 4000
Values 3
Quality Rating 5
Mechanical

Character.

Load Centre (c) 600 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic) Seated
Weights

Service weight (Total weight ) 11417 kg

Wheels

Tyres type

Tyres front condition
Tyres rear condition
Tyre size front

Tyre size rear

Superelastic

99%

99%

8.25/15 (6.5) mm
8.25/15 (6.5) mm

Dimensions
Lift height (h3)
Extended height (h4)

Height of overhead guard (cabin)

(h6)

Overall length (I11)
Length to fork face (12)
Overall width (b1/b2)
Forks length (1)

Fork carriage (class)
Fork carriage width (b3)
Length of chasis (17)
Collapsed height (h1)
Forks height (s)

Forks width (e)

4000 mm
5330 mm

2450 mm

4770 mm
3550 mm
1995 mm
1220 mm

DIN 15173/ 4A
1850 mm
3250 mm
3020 mm

65 mm

150 mm

Performance
Service brake

hydraulic/electric

Drive

Charger Type

Battery weight

Drive motor (60 min rating)
Battery voltage/capacity
Battery (Acc. to DIN)

80V 200Ah Lithium
Charger With Double
Rema 320 AMP Plugs
And BMS

617 kg

30 kw

80V / 820Ah V/Ah
Lithium

Attachment

Attachments (Has attachment) Sideshit and Forks.
Attachment type (Attachment type) Sideshifts
Engine

Engine type (Engine type) electric

Opinion
Location
Extras
SS, Half Cab, Cabin
Extras Fan, Cabin Heater,
LED Lights, Blue Spot.
Extras Hyds 3rd
Visual
Battery
Battery Serial No R04G531150002
Battery Year (Battery Year of 2022

Manufacture)

Appearance: New Truck

Mechanical Status: New Truck

More: Click here for more photos
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