

Specification

Stock No	646457
Туре	ELECTRIC
Make	EP
Model	EFL702
Year	2022
Euromast	2W400
Hours	4
Capacity	7000 kg
Lift height	4000
Values	3
Quality Rating	5
Mechanical	
Character.	
Load Centre (c)	600 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic)	Seated
Weights	
Service weight (Total weight)	11417 kg
Wheels	
Tyres type	Superelastic
Tyres front condition	99%
Tyres rear condition	99%
Tyre size front	8.25/15 (6.5) mm
Tyre size rear	8.25/15 (6.5) mm

Dimensions	
Lift height (h3)	4000 mm
Extended height (h4)	5330 mm
Height of overhead guard (cabin) (h6)	2450 mm
Overall length (I1)	4770 mm
Length to fork face (I2)	3550 mm
Overall width (b1/b2)	1995 mm
Forks length (I)	1220 mm
Fork carriage (class)	DIN 15173 / 4A
Fork carriage width (b3)	1850 mm
Length of chasis (I7)	3250 mm
Collapsed height (h1)	3020 mm
Forks height (s)	65 mm
Forks width (e)	150 mm

Performance Service brake	hudroulis/sloatvis
	hydraulic/electric
Drive	
	80V 200Ah Lithium
Charger Type	Charger With Double Rema 320 AMP Plugs
	And BMS
Battery weight	617 kg
Drive motor (60 min rating)	30 kW
Battery voltage/capacity	80V / 820Ah V/Ah
Battery (Acc. to DIN)	Lithium

Attachment

Attachments (Has attachment)	Sideshit and Forks.
Attachment type (Attachment type)	Sideshifts

electric

R04G531150002 2022

Engine

5		
Engine	e type (Engine type)	

Opinion

Location

Extras	
	SS, Half Cab, Cabin
Extras	Fan, Cabin Heater,
	LED Lights, Blue Spot.
Extras Hyds	3rd

Visual

Battery Battery Serial No Battery Year (Battery Year of Manufacture)



More: Click here for more photos







Phone: Email: Website:

+44(0) 1784 818181 sales@phl.co.uk https://www.phl.co.uk

